PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS

PERMIT SUBTYPE PARCEL NUMBER
STATUS SUBDIVISION

125 SANTA ROSA AVE

PERMIT NUMBER
ISSUED DATE
APPLIED DATE

BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

VALUATION
TOTAL FEES
TOTAL PAID

$152,600.00

B2021-0295
5/11/2022 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT 065-151-21 $4,793.09
4/20/2021 ISSUED $4,793.09
Owner Name: 125 SANTA ROSA REVOC TRUST/LEE MELINDA /TR/
Contractor Name: REVEAL PARTNERS
B2021-0832 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 77 BULKLEY AVE $38,306.00
5/11/2022 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT 065-124-04 $2,077.19
9/28/2021 ISSUED $2,077.19

Owner Name: HP 77 BULKLEY LLC
Contractor Name: Mark Rowson

BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 424 LOCUST ST-A

$359,000.00

B2021-1068
5/19/2022 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT 064-167-11 $10,093.32
12/15/2021 ISSUED $10,093.32
Owner Name: CHRISTENSEN & SULZNER TRUST ETAL
Contractor Name: DEAD CO INC
B2022-0397 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 21 GLENCT $2,600.00
5/11/2022 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT 065-112-09 $441.15
5/11/2022 ISSUED $441.15
Owner Name: LIEDEL DANA
Contractor Name: Champie Bros
Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT Permits: 4
Valuation: $552,506.00
Fees Charged: $17,404.75
Fees Paid: $17,404.75
B2021-0925 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 3 MARION AVE $2,575,000.00
5/23/2022 ADDITION 065-311-38 $56,599.25
10/28/2021 ISSUED $56,599.25
Owner Name: Dan & Julie Kaufman
Contractor Name: JAMES PURKEY CONSTRUCTION
Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/ADDITION Permits: 1
Valuation: $2,575,000.00
Fees Charged: $56,599.25
Fees Paid: $56,599.25
12 TOYON CT $12,750.00

B2022-0419 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL

Printed: Wednesday, 01 June, 2022 lof4

{¢) CENTRALSQUARE




5/18/2022 RE ROOF 064-221-25 $328.54
5/18/2022 ISSUED $328.54
Owner Name: MANIES FRANK A / Carolyn Galbreath
Contractor Name: MORRIS ROOFING
Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/RE ROOF Permits: 1
Valuation: $12,750.00
Fees Charged: $328.54
Fees Paid: $328.54

B2021-1036 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 18 WRAY AVE $320,000.00
5/4/2022 REMODEL 064-204-11 $8,517.15
12/7/2021 ISSUED $8,517.15

Owner Name: CHAMBERS ABBOT & /WOLSLEGEL KRISTEN
Contractor Name:

B2022-0133 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 12 TOYON CT $70,000.00
5/13/2022 REMODEL 064-221-25 $3,255.25
2/22/2022 ISSUED $3,255.25

Owner Name: MANIES FRANK A / Carolyn Galbreath
Contractor Name: KURT JEHLING CONSTRUCTION

B2022-0150 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 100 SOUTH ST UNIT 103 $20,000.00
5/9/2022 REMODEL 065-420-03 $1,401.95
3/2/2022 ISSUED $1,401.95

Owner Name: CHEESEMAN JOSEPH G
Contractor Name:

B2022-0366 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 47 ATWOOD AVE $250,000.00
5/20/2022 REMODEL 065-202-48 $4,989.25
5/3/2022 ISSUED $4,989.25

Owner Name: CHAPMAN ROBERT M & /CHAPMAN L
Contractor Name: NORMAN CHARLES CONSTRUCTION INC

B2022-0371 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 50 EDWARDS AVE $43,000.00
5/4/2022 REMODEL 065-301-21 $1,919.69
5/4/2022 APPROVED $1,919.69

Owner Name: Stephen Ackroyd
Contractor Name:

B2022-0396 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 171 CAZNEAU AVE $57,000.00
5/12/2022 REMODEL 064-204-38 $1,740.76
5/11/2022 ISSUED $1,740.76

Printed: Wednesday, 01 June, 2022

2of4

’¢) CENTRALSQUARE



Owner Name: MARIA GONZALES
Contractor Name: KASAS BUILDERS INC

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/REMODEL Permits: 6
Valuation: $760,000.00
Fees Charged: $21,824.05
Fees Paid: $21,824.05

B2020-0616 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 78 LINCOLN DR $20,000.00
5/31/2022 REPAIR REPLACE 064-321-24 $680.75
9/10/2020 ISSUED $680.75

Owner Name: MAYS JOHN W TR &
Contractor Name: Owner- Builder
B2022-0078 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 46 EDWARDS AVE $35,000.00
5/11/2022 REPAIR REPLACE 065-301-41 $1,160.05
2/2/2022 ISSUED $1,160.05
Owner Name: OGDEN KEITH E &
Contractor Name: SF BUILDERS

B2022-0418 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 198 CAZNEAU AVE - A $21,000.00
5/18/2022 REPAIR REPLACE 064-203-32 $885.25
5/18/2022 ISSUED $885.25

Owner Name: SILVA KEITH D
Contractor Name:

B2022-0420 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 100 FOURTH ST $20,000.00
5/18/2022 REPAIR REPLACE 065-264-09 $680.25
5/18/2022 ISSUED $680.25

Owner Name: KING ELIZABETH W TRUST
Contractor Name:

P2022-0422 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 8 BONITA ST $30,000.00
5/18/2022 REPAIR REPLACE 065-056-11 $1,515.10
5/18/2022 ISSUED $1,515.10

Owner Name: Joanie Mongillo & Corina Hernandez
Contractor Name:
Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/REPAIR REPLACE Permits: 5
Valuation: $126,000.00
Fees Charged: $4,921.40
Fees Paid: $4,921.40

B2022-0388 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 405 MAIN ST $22,762.00

5/10/2022 WINDOW REPLACEMENT 065-264-16 $763.49

Printed: Wednesday, 01 June, 2022

30f4

’¢) CENTRALSQUARE



5/9/2022 APPROVED $763.49

Owner Name: ALARIA LEONARD J &
Contractor Name: Renewal by Andersen

B2022-0389 BUILDING RESIDENTIAL 71 ATWOOD AVE $0.00
5/11/2022 WINDOW REPLACEMENT 065-202-38 $126.00
5/9/2022 APPROVED $126.00

Owner Name: ABRAMSON LAURA J S/TR/
Contractor Name: Sarah McGee

Number of BUILDING RESIDENTIAL/WINDOW REPLACEMENT Permits: 2
Valuation: $22,762.00
Fees Charged: $889.49
Fees Paid: $889.49
Total Number of Permits: 19
Total Valuation: $4,049,018.00
Total Fees Charged: $101,967.48
Total Fees Paid: $101,967.48

Printed: Wednesday, 01 June, 2022

’¢) CENTRALSQUARE




